Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3

(@ STDRE Telefon: 011 785 66 66

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU Fax:

PIB: 112029009
E-mail: office@gstore.rs

XEXAMD: RadeonRx+6950XT MERC 319 BLACK 16GB
XFX AMD Radeon RX-6950XT MERC 319 BLACK
16GB GDDR6 256bit, 2368 MHz 18 Gbps, 3x DP,
HDMI, 3 fan, 3 slot ( RX-695XATBD9 )

Sifra: 64964
Kategorija prozivoda: Graficke kartice
Proizvodac: XFX

Cena: 89695,00 rsd.

Requires Expansion Slot
Standard:

Video Chipset:

GPU Core Name:

GPU Core Speed:

GPU Core Speed Boost:

GPU Quantity:

Stream Processors Quantity:
Compute Units Quantity:
Texture Mapping Unit Quantity:

Render Output Units Quantity
(ROP):

Ray-tracing Cores Quantity:
Max. Monitors Supports:
Maximum Resolution:
2D3D karakteristike:

API Supports:

Video Memory Type:
Memory Type:
Installed Video Memory Storage

PCl Express 4.0 x16

AMD Radeon RX 6950 XT
NAVI 21

2009 MHz

2368 MHz

1

1x5120

80

1x 320

1x128

1x80
4
7680x4320

FreeSync Technology

AMD Frame Rate Target Control
(FRTC)

AMD Radeon Image Sharpening
AMD Radeon Freesync 2 HDR
AMD FidelityFX

Video Streaming up to 8K

AMD Radeon Anti-Lag

RDNA 2 Architecture

OpenCL

DirectX 12.0

OpenGL 4.5

Video Controller Memory

GDDR6 SDRAM



Capacity: 1x16 GB
Video Memory Speed: 18 Gbps
Memory Bus Bandwidth: 1 x 256 bit
Memory Bandwidth: 1 x 576 GBs
HDMI Interface Quantity: 1

HDMI Interface Connector Type:

DisplayPort Interface Quantity:

HDMI (Type A)
3

External Power: 2 x 8 pin
PSU Output Power Required: 850 W
Cooling System Type: VGA Cooler
Card Slot Width: 3 slot
Included Accessories: User Guide
Depth (mm): 340 mm

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




